CRAFTMADE

Specs

Blade Sweep Opt (in.)
Blades

Blade Pitch (deg)
Motor Size (MM)
Amps at High Speed
Watts (Hi Speed)
Energy Guide Watts
Energy Guide CFM
Energy Guide CFM_Watts
Energy Guide Est. Yearly
Energy Cost

High Speed (CFM)
Low Speed (CFM)
Carton Size (CU FT)
Bulb CCT

Bulb Wattage

CRI

Light Kit Options
Lumens

Mounting Location
Shipping Weight (lbs.)
Warranty

72

9
12,14,16
153x16
0.49
41.07
24
6003
250

7

8798

2835

1.03

2700

12.90

83.20

Integrated Light Kit
417.03

Indoor

2161

Limited Lifetime Warranty

Katana Indoor Fan - KAT72ESP9-WLN

72" Ceiling Fan with Blades and Integrated Light Kit

Our Katana fan is a shining example of what happens when form
follows function. Created with nine blades in various sizes and set
against a contemporary base with LED down lighting, it's hard to
believe that this fan is not all about looks. The Katana fan was
designed to generate maximum air movement and offset energy
use. It also happens to look amazing.

e Energy Saving, 2nd Generation, 6-Speed Reversible DC Motor

e Energy Saving, 2nd Generation, 6-Speed Reversible DC Motor

e 72" Katana Blades in Walnut (Included)

e Integrated LED Light Source (Dimmable)

e Remote & Wall Control Included

e Dual Mount (Flat or Angled Ceiling)

e Sophisticated DC Motor requires automatic 7 minute
calibration period upon installation. The remote and wall
controls are inoperable during that time, after which the fan,

remote control and wall control (if applicable) will be fully

operational.
Dimensions v
A: 16.20
B: 14.02
C: 7.87
D: 5.91
E: 13.19
F: w/o Light Kit - 13.19
Downrod Length (in.) 6
FDS
C C
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